
welcome to the well church
h e l p i n g  y o u  b r i n g  L I F E  t o  l i f e

Today's Message:
An Illustration of Folly

The thief comes only to steal and kill and destroy.
I came that they may have life and have it abundantly.

John 10:10



We are so glad to have you and hope you have a wonderful
time.  Scan the QR code to fill out our first time guest info

card and be sure to stop by the welcome desk.
We can't wait to meet you!

NEW HERE? WELCOME!NEW HERE? WELCOME!  

Family on Mission (or FOM) groups operate like an extended family on mission,
united around bringing God's kingdom to the world around us. Each week, they

meet in homes to journey through life and discover what it means to live as a
family on mission. Our heart is that you will join a Family on Mission! 

Visit our website for locations, days, times and more.



WEDNESDAY NIGHT YOUTH GROUP﻿
6th-12th grade

Wednesdays 7:00-8:30pm
Last Youth Group of the school year is May 21st

KIDS NURSERY, PRESCHOOL & ELEMENTARY
Classes available Sundays during 

10am service 

For more Next Gen info or to volunteer, contact 
Matt Brunner at matt@thewellmi.com

If you’re interested to see if  your child  is moving up to the
next class, contact Matt Brunner at matt@thewellmi.com. 



Sermon Notes 5/11/2025
“An Illustration of Folly”

Jude 1:11-13

Jude uses Old Testament illustrations to highlight 3
decisions we need to make in order to live life in God’s grip

The way of Cain versus the way of Christ:

The lie of Balaam versus the truth of Christ:

The death of Korah versus the life of Christ:



Sermon Notes Continued...



1. In person

2.Online at thewellmi.com/give

3.The Well Mobile App

4.SCAN TO GIVE

May you be blessed for your generosity!

4 WAYS TO GIVE

Weekly Giving Goal: 
$5,900.00
Last Week Giving: 
$6,179.69
MTD Total: 
$6,179.69
Weekly YTD Average:
$5,534.37

WEEKLY GIVING 

Jeff Waterman, Lead Pastor - jeff@thewellmi.com
Andy Ferguson, Worship Arts - andy@thewellmi.com
Matt Brunner, Next Gen - matt@thewellmi.com
Diane Olas, Admin/Finance - diane@thewellmi.com
Prayer Request - prayer@thewellmi.com 

CONTACT US

Stuart Bauman - stuart@bauman.us.com
Aaron Bell - henrya24@yahoo.com
Tim Masey - tim.masey@gmail.com

OVERSEERS

#thewellchurchmi@thewellmiwww.thewellmi.com  |  

Download our mobile app! Search for the Church Center App


